
Open Top Bus Time Table 2018 - Summer

StopsNo.

1 09:00 22:0217:00 09:00 17:3717:00

08:07 18:4718:47 08:07 18:4718:47

08:15 20:2218:55 08:15 20:2218:55

08:20 20:2717:50 08:20 20:2717:50

09:52 20:3217:20 09:52 20:3217:20

09:59 20:3917:25 09:59 20:3917:25

10:03 20:4317:40 10:03 20:4317:40

10:25 20:4617:45 10:25 20:4617:45

10:30 20:4917:50 10:30 20:4917:50

10:35 20:5417:55 10:35 20:5417:55

07:18 20:5917:58 07:18 20:5917:58

07:22 21:0118:09 07:22 21:0118:09

07:34 18:2118:21 07:34 18:2118:21

07:41 18:2618:26 07:41 18:2618:26

07:46 18:2618:26 07:46 18:2618:26

07:50 22:1018:30 07:50 17:4518:30

07:33 17:3316:33 07:33 17:3316:33

08:24 08:5408:54 08:54 08:2408:54

08:31 17:3115:06 08:31 17:3315:06

08:34 17:3415:08 08:34 17:3515:08

08:25 19:0016:00 08:25 19:0016:00

08:33 19:0416:05 08:33 19:0416:05

08:46 19:2616:11 08:46 19:2616:11

08:51 19:3116:19 08:51 19:3116:19

09:05 19:4616:26 09:05 19:4016:26

09:19 19:5916:39 09:19 19:5916:39

09:47 20:1216:52 09:36 20:1216:52

09:07 20:1616:56 09:07 20:1616:56

09:14 19:1415:59 09:14 18:2715:59

09:19 19:1615:49 09:19 19:1615:49

10:25 19:2516:30 10:14 19:2716:30

09:36 18:0915:21 09:32 18:1215:29

09:41 18:0415:10 09:34 18:0415:10

09:43 18:0615:14 09:36 18:0615:14

09:50 18:4315:16 09:43 18:4315:16
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Victoria, Buckingham Palace Road, Stop 8. (BP4471).

Buckingham Gate, tourist bus stop. (BP4572).

Parliament Street, stop C, HM Treasury. (1645).

Whitehall, Tourist stop, Horse Guards Parade. (BP4568)

Piccadilly Circus, Piccadilly, bus stop S. (34716).

Piccadilly, Tourist stop, Green Park Station. (BP4563).

Piccadilly, Tourist stop, at Hyde Park Corner (BP4570). (Rearmost).

Knightsbridge, Lanesborough Hotel. Stop 13. (3355).

Knightsbridge, At Scotch House, Stop KE. (BP3406).

Kensington Gore, Royal Albert Hall, Coach Stop K3. (23987).

Palace Gate, south of Kensington Road, bus stop RP. (11150).

Gloucester Road, Kensington Plaza Hotel, bus stop GZ. (1563).

Cromwell Gardens, V & A Museum, tourist bus stop. (BP4633).

Brompton Road, Harrods, bus stop KB. (36598).

Knightsbridge, Hyde Park Corner, coach stop opp. No. 15. (BP23537).

Park Lane, N/B, Tourist stop X, at Queen Elizabeth Gate. (BP3254).

Park Lane, N/B, at Marble Arch, tourist bus stop. (BP4586).

 Piccadilly, Hard Rock Café, bus stop C. (25145).

Trafalgar Square, eastside, bus stop D. (143).

Haymarket, bus stop R, outside No 29-31. (29867).

Pall Mall East, west of Trafalgar Square, stop Z. (14629).

Duncannon Street, St Martin-in-the-Fields, Stop G. (148).

Aldwych, west arm, tourist bus stop, outside No 1. (BP4570).

Ludgate Hill, Tourist stop, at St Paul’s Cathedral. (BP4881).

Queen Victoria Street, at Cannon St, Stop MD. (4770).

Tower Hill, Tourist bus stop, opp. Tower Hill Station. (BP4245).

Southwark Bridge Road, tourist bus stop. (BP4630).

York Road, Tourist bus stop, North of Chicheley Street. (BP3384).

Westminster Bridge Rd, bus stop D, opp. County Hall.(26487).

Tothill Street, east of Dean Farrar Street, Tourist bus stop. (BP5126).

Buckingham Gate, tourist bus stop, opp. Queens Gallery. (BP4573).

Buckingham Palace Rd, o/s Thistle Hotel, bus stop Z5. (BP4575).

Tooley Street, at Barnham Street, bus stop M. (BP3965)

Tower Hill, opp. Tower of London, bus stop TB. (34252).

Duke Street Hill, opp. London Bridge Experience, bus stop S. (2197).

Southwark Street, bus stop BL. (1518).

Mon to Fri

First Last loop LastFirst Last loop Last

Sa,Su & Pub Holidays



Eastcheap, Monument Station, bus stop H. (34251).

Charing Cross Road, Opposite Irving Street, bus stop K. (BP3536).

Park Lane, Southbound, coach stop, outside Bob Forstner, 
at Marble Arch. (29908).

Lambeth Palace Rd, Tour bus stand, outside Lambeth Palace. (BP5844).

Lambeth Palace Road, Opp Lambeth Palace, bus stop SP. (14669).

Lambeth Palace Road, opp. St Thomas Hospital, bus stop B. (14672).

Lambeth Road, Imperial War Museum, bus stop K. (8315).

Gloucester Road Station, south of Cromwell Road, Stop GS. (11148).

South Kensington Station, west of Cromwell Place, Stop D. (BP5348).

Holland Park Avenue, opp. Hilton London Kensington, bus stop HJ. (836).

Holland Park Avenue, Holland Park LUL Station, bus stop HL. (28421).

Notting Hill Gate, west of Clanricarde Gardens, bus stop M. (1264).

Bayswater Road, outside Double Tree by Hilton Hotel. (BP4577).

Bayswater Road, Thistle Kensington Garden Hotel,  
tourist bus stop. (BP4578).

Bayswater Road, Lancaster Gate, bus stop LE. (864).

Paddington, Praed Street, west of Harbet Road. (BP4576).

Holborn, Procter Street, bus stop H. (33107).

 Kings Cross Station, Pancras Road, bus stop T. (181).

St. Pancras International Station, Midland Road, bus stop S. (BP5050).

Upper Woburn Place, bus stop M. (750).

Woburn Place, bus stop J. (8438).

Baker Street Station, Marylebone Road, tourist bus stop. (BP4564).

Albany Street, for White House Hotel, bus stop C. (4790).

Euston Road, Euston Station, bus stop AZ. (BP1703).

Lancaster Gate, opp. LUL station, bus stop LC. (91).

Bayswater Road, opp. Lancaster Gate Hotel, bus stop LG. (865).

Bayswater Road, opp. Kensington Gardens Hotel, bus stop D. (3237).

Bayswater Road, opp. Double Tree by Hilton Hotel, bus stop S. (3239).

Notting Hill Gate, opposite Clanricarde Gardens, bus stop N. (3521).

Holland Park Avenue, opp. Holland Park LUL station, bus stop HB. (1062).

Holland Park Avenue, Kensington Hilton Hotel, bus stop HD. (837).
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09:29 18:2915:45 08:51 19:4315:45

08:46 18:4616:06 08:46 17:3516:06

10:06 17:2818:36 18:36 17:4818:36

09:18 18:5215:32 09:41 18:1415:32

10:03 18:1615:34 16:55 18:1615:34

09:49 18:4915:24 09:38 17:0015:24

09:59 18:5916:00 09:48 19:0116:00

07:25 21:0318:05 07:25 21:0318:05

07:29 21:0318:09 07:29 21:0318:09

07:13 10:14 07:13 10:14

07:16 10:17 07:16 10:17

07:20 10:21 07:20 10:21

07:22 10:23 07:22 10:23

07:24 10:25 07:24 10:25

07:26 10:27 07:52

07:38 17:4817:00 07:20 18:0917:00

08:49 18:3617:38 08:49 17:3917:38

08:21 19:4817:27 08:21 18:3417:27

08:23 19:5017:29 08:23 18:3617:29

08:39 17:3317:33 08:39 17:4617:33

08:42 17:3517:35 08:42 17:4917:35

08:08 17:5517:08 08:08 18:1617:08

08:13 18:0017:10 08:13 18:2017:10

08:07 18:0717:15 08:07 18:2417:15

17:53 22:18

17:55 22:20 22:20

17:57 22:22 22:22

17:59 22:24 22:24

18:01 22:26 22:26

18:05 22:30 22:30

18:08 22:33 22:33



Lancaster Gate, opp. LUL station, bus stop LC. (91).

Bayswater Road, opp. Lancaster Gate Hotel, bus stop LG. (865).

Bayswater Road, opp. Kensington Gardens Hotel, bus stop D. (3237).

Bayswater Road, opp. Double Tree by Hilton Hotel, bus stop S. (3239).

Notting Hill Gate, opposite Clanricarde Gardens, bus stop N. (3521).

Holland Park Avenue, opp. Holland Park LUL station, bus stop HB. (1062).

Holland Park Avenue, Kensington Hilton Hotel, bus stop HD. (837).

Morning pick up service 

Yellow Route Stop First Last First Last

Last Complete Tours

Essential Tour from Victoria stop 1 17:00 Summer

Classic Tour from Piccadilly, opp. Hard Rock Café stop 7 17:00 Summer

Grand Tour from opp. Lambeth Palace stop 47 16:00 Summer

Holland Park Avenue, opp. Hilton London Kensington, bus stop HJ. (836).

Holland Park Avenue, Holland Park LUL Station, bus stop HL. (28421).

Notting Hill Gate, west of Clanricarde Gardens, bus stop M. (1264).

Bayswater Road, outside Double Tree by Hilton Hotel. (BP4577).

Bayswater Road, Thistle Kensington Garden Hotel,  tourist bus stop. (BP4578).

Bayswater Road, Lancaster Gate, bus stop LE. (864).

Paddington, Praed Street, west of Harbet Road. (BP4576).

No.

Lambeth Palace Rd, Tour bus stand, outside Lambeth Palace. (BP5844).

Lambeth Palace Road, Opp Lambeth Palace, bus stop SP. (14669).
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Tothill Street, east of Dean Farrar Street, Tourist bus stop. (BP5126).

Buckingham Gate, tourist bus stop, opp. Queens Gallery. (BP4573).

Victoria, Buckingham Palace Road, Stop 8. (BP4471).

Park Lane, N/B, Tourist stop X, at Queen Elizabeth Gate. (BP3254).

St. Pancras International Station, Midland Road, bus stop S. (BP5050).

Mon to Fri Sa,Su & Pub Holidays

07:13 07:1310:14 10:14

07:16 07:1610:17 10:17

07:20 07:2010:21 10:21

07:22 07:2210:23 10:23

07:24 07:2410:25 10:25

07:26 10:27 07:52

07:38 07:2017:48 18:09

Evening drop off service 

Green Route Stop First Last First LastNo.

Mon to Fri Sa,Su & Pub Holidays

10:03 16:5518:16 18:16

09:07 09:0720:16 20:16

09:14 09:1419:14 18:27

09:19 09:1919:16 19:16

09:00 09:0022:02 17:37

07:50 07:5022:10 17:45

08:23 08:2319:50 18:36

17:53 22:18

17:55 22:2022:20

17:57 22:2222:22

17:59 22:2422:24

18:01 22:2622:26

18:05 22:3022:30

18:08 22:3322:33
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